
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 16356 0 16356 0 16356 0 16356 0 15877 0 15877 0 15877 0 15877 0 381540 0 381540 0 0% 0%

2 0 8074 0 8074 0 24430 0 24430 0 19694 0 19694 0 35571 0 35571 0 369920 0 369920 0 0% 0%

3 0 23908 0 23908 0 48338 0 48338 0 17456 0 17456 0 53027 0 53027 0 376371 0 376371 0 0% 0%

4 0 23794 0 23794 0 72132 0 72132 0 18354 0 18354 0 71381 0 71381 0 381811 0 381811 0 0% 0%

5 0 15678 0 15678 0 87809 0 87809 0 16439 0 16439 0 87820 0 87820 0 381050 0 381050 0 0% 0%

6 0 23987 0 23987 0 111797 0 111797 0 14652 0 14652 0 102472 0 102472 0 390386 0 390386 0 0% 0%

7 0 15734 0 15734 0 127530 0 127530 0 17080 0 17080 0 119551 0 119551 0 389040 0 389040 0 0% 0%

8 0 19003 0 19003 0 146533 0 146533 0 18319 0 18319 0 137870 0 137870 0 389723 0 389723 0 0% 0%

9 0 11416 0 11416 0 157949 0 157949 0 16930 0 16930 0 154800 0 154800 0 384209 0 384209 0 0% 0%

10 0 8107 0 8107 0 166055 0 166055 0 18667 0 18667 0 173467 0 173467 0 373649 0 373649 0 0% 0%

11 0 19944 0 19944 0 186000 0 186000 0 17941 0 17941 0 191408 0 191408 0 375652 0 375652 0 0% 0%

12 0 27914 0 27914 0 213914 0 213914 0 17848 0 17848 0 209256 0 209256 0 385718 0 385718 0 0% 0%

13 0 4150 0 4150 0 218064 0 218064 0 17842 0 17842 0 227099 0 227099 0 372026 0 372026 0 0% 0%

14 0 20156 0 20156 0 238219 0 238219 0 18952 0 18952 0 246051 0 246051 0 373229 0 373229 0 0% 0%

15 0 20130 0 20130 0 258349 0 258349 0 18557 0 18557 0 264608 0 264608 0 374802 0 374802 0 0% 0%

16 0 16130 0 16130 0 274479 0 274479 0 17729 0 17729 0 282337 0 282337 0 373203 0 373203 0 0% 0%

17 0 20075 0 20075 0 294554 0 294554 0 18361 0 18361 0 300698 0 300698 0 374917 0 374917 0 0% 0%

18 0 20478 0 20478 0 315031 0 315031 0 18227 0 18227 0 318925 0 318925 0 377167 0 377167 0 0% 0%

19 0 24191 0 24191 0 339223 0 339223 0 19457 0 19457 0 338382 0 338382 0 381902 0 381902 0 0% 0%

20 0 24187 0 24187 0 363410 0 363410 0 15330 0 15330 0 353712 0 353712 0 390759 0 390759 0 0% 0%

21 0 15845 0 15845 0 379254 0 379254 0 16931 0 16931 0 370643 0 370643 0 389672 0 389672 0 0% 0%

22 0 15911 0 15911 0 395165 0 395165 0 16971 0 16971 0 387614 0 387614 0 388612 0 388612 0 0% 0%

23 0 28129 0 28129 0 423294 0 423294 0 16215 0 16215 0 403829 0 403829 0 400526 0 400526 0 0% 0%

24 0 33206 0 33206 0 456500 0 456500 0 16268 0 16268 0 420097 0 420097 0 417464 0 417464 0 0% 0%

25 0 8110 0 8110 0 464610 0 464610 0 16021 0 16021 0 436118 0 436118 0 409553 0 409553 0 0% 0%

26 0 30684 0 30684 0 495294 0 495294 0 16238 0 16238 0 452356 0 452356 0 423999 0 423999 0 0% 0%

27 0 15464 0 15464 0 510758 0 510758 0 13480 0 13480 0 465836 0 465836 0 425983 0 425983 0 0% 0%

28 0 8242 0 8242 0 519000 0 519000 0 15950 0 15950 0 481786 0 481786 0 418275 0 418275 0 0% 0%

29 0 28355 0 28355 0 547355 0 547355 0 16112 0 16112 0 497898 0 497898 0 430518 0 430518 0 0% 0%

30 0 28341 0 28341 0 575695 0 575695 0 13943 0 13943 0 511841 0 511841 0 444915 0 444915 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 381061 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL &  WCL

3 Coal allocation for the month of June 2024  from SECL-269000 MT, NCL- 205000 MT, CCL Flexi- 52000 MT, BCCL Flexi- 28000 MT, SECL Flexi- 8000 MT. Page 1 of 2

0 562000 0 562000

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of  June 2024

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15877 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19694 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17456 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18354 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16439 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14652 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17080 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18319 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16930 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18667 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17941 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17848 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17842 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18952 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18557 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17729 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18361 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18227 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19457 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15330 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16931 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16971 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16215 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16268 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16021 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16238 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13480 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15950 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16112 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13943 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 381061 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

0 0 0 0

Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of June 2024

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL

(Run-of-Mine)

SECL

(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-24 0 587000 0 587000 0 531701 0 531701 0 531701 0 531701 0 494152 0 494152 0 494152 0 494152 0 437657 0 437657 0 0% 0%

May-24 0 607000 0 607000 0 490295 0 490295 0 1021995 0 1021995 0 546891 0 546891 0 1041043 0 1041043 0 381061 0 381061 0 0% 0%

Jun-24 0 562000 0 562000 0 575695 0 575695 0 1597691 0 1597691 0 511841 0 511841 0 1552884 0 1552884 0 444915 0 444915 0 0% 0%

Jul-24 0 0 423593 0 423593 0 2021283 0 2021283 0 481203 0 481203 0 2034087 0 2034087 0 651489 0 651489 3661 1% 1%

Aug-24 0 0 312739 0 312739 0 2334022 0 2334022 0 597655 0 597655 0 2631742 0 2631742 0 366573 0 366573 0 0% 0%

Sep-24 0 0 525355 0 525355 0 2859377 0 2859377 0 532195 0 532195 0 3163937 0 3163937 0 359733 0 359733 0 0% 0%

Oct-24 0 0 522502 0 522502 0 3381879 0 3381879 0 528604 0 528604 0 3692541 0 3692541 0 353631 0 353631 0 0% 0%

Nov-24 0 0 495571 0 495571 0 3877449 0 3877449 0 430812 0 430812 0 4123353 0 4123353 0 418389 0 418389 0 0% 0%

Dec-24 0 0 495380 0 495380 0 4372830 0 4372830 0 417907 0 417907 0 4541261 0 4541261 0 495862 0 495862 0 0% 0%

Jan-25 0 0 499951 0 499951 0 4872781 0 4872781 0 554261 0 554261 0 5095522 0 5095522 0 441552 0 441552 0 0% 0%

Feb-25 0 0 509344 0 509344 0 5382124 0 5382124 0 377209 0 377209 0 5472730 0 5472730 0 573687 0 573687 0 0% 0%

Mar-25 0 0 491238 0 491238 0 5873362 0 5873362 0 506981 0 506981 0 5979711 0 5979711 0 557944 0 557944 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 400108 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

Page 1 of 2

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2024-25

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 494152 0% 0%

May-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 546891 0% 0%

Jun-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 511841 0% 0%

Jul-24 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 3661 0 3661 0 3661 0 3661 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 481203 1% 1%

Aug-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 597655 0% 0%

Sep-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 532195 0% 0%

Oct-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 528604 0% 0%

Nov-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 430812 0% 0%

Dec-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 417907 0% 0%

Jan-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 554261 0% 0%

Feb-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 377209 0% 0%

Mar-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 0 3661 0 3661 0 0 0 0 506981 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 400108 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2024-25

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



1 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0

3 53 53 0 0 53

4 26 79 0 0 79

5 48 126 126 126 0

6 76 203 0 126 76

7 0 203 76 203 0

8 0 203 0 203 0

9 0 203 0 203 0

10 0 203 0 203 0

11 0 203 0 203 0

12 17 219 0 203 17

13 35 254 17 219 35

14 0 254 35 254 0

15 39 294 0 254 39

16 63 356 0 254 102

17 43 399 102 356 43

18 61 460 43 399 61

19 40 500 61 460 40

20 97 598 98 558 39

21 153 750 146 704 46

22 198 949 125 829 120

23 138 1087 119 948 138

24 155 1242 187 1135 107

25 253 1495 306 1441 54

26 254 1749 54 1495 254

27 152 1901 128 1623 278

28 371 2272 246 1869 403

29 278 2550 220 2089 461

30 174 2724 635 2724 0

 

1. On 01.06.2024, the opening balance of Biomass Non Torrified Pellets  is 0 MT.

Biomass Non Torrefied Pellets Status Report for the month of  June 2024

Date Daily Received Cumulative  Received Daily Consumption
Cumulative 

Consumption
Closing Balance



Apr-24 291 291 291 291 0

May-24 1555 1846 1555 1846 0

Jun-24 2724 4570 2724 4570 0

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24 0 0 0 0 0

Nov-24 117 117 117 117 0

Dec-24 79 195 79 195 0

Jan-25 27 222 27 222 0

Feb-25 95 318 95 318 0

Mar-25 78 396 78 396 0

 

Biomass Non Torrefied Pellets Status Report for FY 2024-25

Month Monthly Received Cumulative  Received Monthly Consumption 
Cumulative  

Consumption
Closing Balance


